REVISED TABULATION SHEET

Bid Date: July 7, 2016 Bid No. FB 16-273

Bid Time: 10:00 AM Title: Netherland Dr., Middleburg Dr., Hollandale Dr. & Millway Dr. Sev

Department: Public Works Number of Plan Holders: 16

Contractor	Signature	Bond	License	Addendum 2	Bid		
Milestrone Construction Group LLC	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$199,998.50		
Titan Technologies Inc	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$202,635.00		
American General Contractors	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	*\$237,494.00		
Knife River Corporation - Northwest	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$253,352.00		
Paul Construction Inc	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$307,063.00		

*Mathematical Error

BOISE CITY PUBLIC WORKS

BID TABULATION

PRJ NAME: Netherland, Middleburg, Hollandale and Millway Sewer

FB # 16-273 PRJ # SWS-256

Account #5269999169999PW.TRK099969200

SPEC PAYMENT	BID ITEMS	APPROX. OTY. UNIT	Firm: Engineer's Estimate		Firm: Milestone Cons		Firm: Titan Technologies		Firm: American Gene	1	Firm: Knife River		Firm: Paul Const.	
REF.		Q11. UNII	Ext.			Ext.		Ext.	American Gene	Ext.		Ext.		Ext.
SC-6.08.B	ACHD Permits & Licenses	1 L.S.	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00		\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
303.4.1.A.1	Exploratory Excavation (pre-approval required)	5 Hrs.	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$215.00	\$1,075.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
307.4.1.K.1	Soft Spot Repair - Uncrushed Aggregate Base Material (0-10 C.Y.)	10 C.Y.	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$32.00	\$320.00	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$5.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$35.00	\$350.00
307.4.1.K.3	Soft Spot Repair - Uncrushed Aggregate Base Material (11 C.Y. & above)	100 C.Y.	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00
307.4.1.K.5	Soft Spot Repair - Crushed Aggregate Base Material (0-10 C.Y.)	10 C.Y.	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$38.00	\$380.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$5.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$400.00
307.4.1.K.7	Soft Spot Repair - Crushed Aggregate Base Material (11 C.Y. & above)	100 C.Y.	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$28.00	\$2,800.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00
501.4.1.B.3	Pressure Sewer Pipe - Size 8" (includes excavation, bedding, pipe, backfill, etc)	2,511 L.F.	\$45.00	\$112,995.00	\$36.00	\$90,396.00	\$43.00	\$107,973.00	\$50.00	\$125,550.00	\$37.00	\$92,907.00	\$57.00	\$143,127.00
501.4.1.C.1	CCTV Inspection - Size 8"	2,511 L.F.	\$2.00	\$5,022.00	\$2.50	\$6,277.50	\$2.00	\$5,022.00	\$3.00	\$7,533.00	\$1.25	\$3,138.75	\$3.00	\$7,533.00
502.4.1.A.1	Sanitary Sewer Manhole - Type 'A'	10 Ea.	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$2,670.00	\$26,700.00	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$26,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$35,000.00
502.4.1.F.1	Connect to Existing Manhole - Type 'A'	4 Ea.	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$1,330.00	\$5,320.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,450.00	\$5,800.00
504.4.1.A.3	Sewer Service Line (Pressure Pipe) - Size 4"	739 L.F.	\$40.00	\$29,560.00	\$20.00	\$14,780.00	\$25.00	\$18,475.00	\$40.00	\$29,560.00	\$15.00	\$11,085.00	\$77.00	\$56,903.00
504.4.1.C.1	Sewer Service Connection to Manhole - Size 4"	2 Ea.	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$561.00	\$1,122.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
504.4.1.D.1	Sewer Service Connection to Main - Size 8" x 4"	26 Ea.	\$250.00	\$6,500.00	\$563.00	\$14,638.00	\$450.00	\$11,700.00	\$400.00	\$10,400.00	\$2,050.00	\$53,300.00	\$300.00	\$7,800.00
802.4.1.A.1	Crushed Aggregate for Base Type 3/4" Crushed Aggregate	575 C.Y.	\$20.00	\$11,500.00	\$19.00	\$10,925.00	\$16.00	\$9,200.00	\$20.00	\$11,500.00	\$35.00	\$20,125.00	\$34.00	\$19,550.00
1001.4.1.A.1	Sediment Control	1 L.S.	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,440.00	\$2,440.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
1103.4.1.A.1	Construction Traffic Control	1 L.S.	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2010.4.1.A.1	Mobilization	1 L.S.	\$15,298.00	\$15,298.00	\$12,700.00	\$12,700.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,026.25	\$20,026.25	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
2010.4.1.B.1	Sanitary Facilities	1 L.S.	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$925.00	\$925.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
	Total	Bid - All Items Combine	d	\$225,000.00		\$199,998.50		\$202,635.00	*	\$237,494.00		\$253,352.00		\$307,063.00

*mathematical error

7/6/2016 Page 1